
2024 – 2025 BEGINNER’S LESSONS for SINGLES & DOUBLES

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 FREE LESSON # 0

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 1

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 2

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 3

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 4

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 5

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 6

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 7

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 8

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 9

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 BASIC LESSON

Tuesday, November 26,2024 OFF – THANKSGIVING # 10

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 11

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 12

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 BASIC LESSON # 13.

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 OFF – CHRISTMAS

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 OFF – CHRISTMAS

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 MAINSTREAM  LESSON # 1

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 MAINSTREAM  LESSON # 2

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 MAINSTREAM  LESSON # 3

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 MAINSTREAM  LESSON # 4

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 PRACTICE LESSON # 1

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 PRACTICE LESSON # 2

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 PRACTICE LESSON # 3

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 PRACTICE LESSON # 4

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 GRADUATION!!


